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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2      RUN2

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Billy Grona            M2529          1/8       18:05        0:48       53:09        0:26       18:08     1:30:34
2     John Hoffman           M2529          2/8       18:55        0:45       51:26        0:31       19:49     1:31:24
3     Cailean Carlberg       M2024          1/7       16:45        0:51       56:43        0:50       16:37     1:31:44
4     Tom Brennan            M3539         1/14       18:24        0:51       53:07        0:57       18:53     1:32:09
5     Tad Schoedel           M2024          2/7       18:30        0:49       52:56        1:01       19:07     1:32:20
6     Baucum Fulk            M4044         1/11       20:03        0:30       51:26        0:33       20:42     1:33:12
7     Jon Evraets            M4044         2/11       18:13        0:32       55:02        0:30       19:34     1:33:50
8     Lori O'Lin             F3034          1/5       20:48        0:31       52:37        0:37       21:20     1:35:52
9     Stephen Murphy         M3034          1/7       18:08        0:59       58:21        0:34       18:36     1:36:37
10    Jack Morrow            M1519          1/3       18:05        1:04       58:48        1:13       17:37     1:36:45
11    Chris Weinkoetz        M3539         2/14       21:27        0:56       54:01        0:53       21:01     1:38:16
12    Ronald Gruver          M4549         1/11       22:04        0:31       52:10        0:24       23:19     1:38:26
13    Fred Trompler          M5054          1/7       21:27        1:03       53:03        0:55       22:19     1:38:46
14    Wade Bieberdorf        M3539         3/14       22:04        1:26       50:34        0:58       23:57     1:38:57
15    Kevin McFarland        M3539         4/14       20:09        0:56       55:18        0:43       22:27     1:39:32
16    Lise Olivier           F2024          1/2       19:11        0:38       59:52        0:30       19:48     1:39:57
17    Steve Lee              M5054          2/7       20:11        0:59       55:55        0:41       23:17     1:41:01
18    Dennis Lyle            M4044         3/11       23:36        0:45       49:10        0:53       26:47     1:41:10
19    Rik Clement            M4549         2/11       21:44        0:47       56:07        0:34       23:56     1:43:06
20    Jordan James           M2529          3/8       20:52        1:01       58:33        0:48       22:23     1:43:36
21    Denise L Smart         F4549          1/4       22:33        0:52       56:14        0:43       23:39     1:43:59
22    Max Lehman             M2529          4/8       21:14        1:08       59:43        1:10       20:56     1:44:09
23    Hugh Dunagan           M3539         5/14       22:32        1:31       56:07        1:22       23:21     1:44:51
24    Tom Hunt               M3539         6/14       20:09        2:30       59:25        1:08       21:40     1:44:51
25    James Dussling         M3034          2/7       21:29        1:10       57:33        1:02       23:38     1:44:51
26    Mike Wilhelm           M4044         4/11       23:38        1:08       53:29        1:41       25:16     1:45:09
27    Karl Schroeder         M5054          3/7       21:55        0:59       58:18        0:55       23:10     1:45:15
28    Brent Johnson          M5054          4/7       22:27        1:06       58:06        0:57       24:03     1:46:38
29    Paul Kawaoka           M3034          3/7       21:51        0:56     1:01:03        0:46       22:27     1:47:01
30    Fred Tinkler           M4549         3/11       25:17        0:50       56:00        0:53       24:17     1:47:16
31    Steve Bourland         M4549         4/11       22:31        1:30       58:14        0:54       24:59     1:48:06
32    David Boe              M4044         5/11       24:17        0:51       58:25        0:40       24:04     1:48:15
33    Dee Smith              F3034          2/5       22:37        0:52     1:00:40        0:49       23:28     1:48:24
34    David Jordan           M4044         6/11       22:39        1:25       57:14        1:06       26:16     1:48:38
35    Rob Gallant            M4044         7/11       18:35        1:11     1:08:14        0:44       20:15     1:48:57
36    Stephen Williams       M2024          3/7       22:53        1:08     1:02:16        1:42       23:40     1:51:38
37    Jeremy Johnson         M2529          5/8       24:47        1:19     1:00:07        1:02       25:31     1:52:44
38    Jon Mussett            M3034          4/7       21:49        1:17     1:04:49        1:01       24:07     1:53:01
39    Ken Cassel             M5054          5/7       22:00        1:04     1:01:39        1:24       26:59     1:53:05
40    Robert Flagor          M3539         7/14       23:55        1:56       58:44        1:50       26:51     1:53:15
41    Zachary Winkler        M1519          2/3       21:59        1:02     1:04:26        0:29       25:27     1:53:22
42    Robyn Hawkinson        F2529          1/5       24:50        1:28       59:14        1:55       26:01     1:53:26
43    Tim Hall               M4549         5/11       22:49        1:28     1:02:23        1:06       25:56     1:53:40
44    John Stanfield         M2024          4/7       24:19        1:00     1:02:07        0:45       25:36     1:53:45
45    Sheryl Weatherford     F4044          1/1       22:17        1:02     1:05:23        0:51       24:28     1:53:59
46    Corryn Hall            F1519          1/1       21:52        1:05     1:06:25        0:51       23:53     1:54:04
47    Steve Corbett          M5559          1/3       25:51        1:19       58:59        1:09       27:19     1:54:35
48    Stephen Scace          M3539         8/14       26:05        0:57       59:28        0:38       27:43     1:54:50
49    Zach Howard            M2529          6/8       24:27        1:13     1:01:54        1:09       26:23     1:55:05
50    Julie Ladehoff         F2529          2/5       25:16        1:21     1:00:37        1:13       26:42     1:55:07
51    Christa Voss           F3034          3/5       26:18        1:18       57:33        1:25       29:04     1:55:36
52    Donna Smith            F4549          2/4       22:14        1:01     1:09:08        0:55       22:58     1:56:15
53    Glenn Bone             M4549         6/11       21:58        0:50     1:09:52        0:45       23:43     1:57:07
54    Phillip Burkholder     M2024          5/7       24:37        1:07     1:03:03        0:58       28:16     1:57:59
55    Kevin Jackson          M4549         7/11       23:10        1:44     1:08:38        0:59       23:35     1:58:05
56    Gordon Purser          M5054          6/7       26:02        1:44     1:01:20        1:22       27:48     1:58:14
57    Lewis Chandler         M6599          1/2       23:58        1:29     1:06:18        1:36       25:01     1:58:20
58    Joshua Dickens         M3034          5/7       25:06        0:44     1:07:48        0:34       24:30     1:58:40
59    Gary Parker            M6064          1/2       26:44        2:47       59:58        2:04       27:15     1:58:47
60    Robert Goodwin         M4044         8/11       26:41        1:29       59:34        0:55       31:12     1:59:49
61    Robert Duenner         M4549         8/11       25:59        2:01                               26:54     1:59:58
62    Rob Martin             M3539         9/14       24:49        1:05     1:04:01        0:57       29:43     2:00:33
63    Kara Cassel            F2024          2/2       24:21        1:04     1:08:21        1:19       26:12     2:01:15
64    Timothy Noteboom       M4549         9/11       25:46        0:35     1:02:54        0:37       32:12     2:02:03
65    Chris Weatherl         M2529          7/8       26:49        1:51     1:04:20        1:46       27:26     2:02:11
66    Gina Scott             F2529          3/5       26:59        0:42     1:06:11        0:55       27:52     2:02:37
67    David Wacker           M2024          6/7       21:46        0:59     1:07:04        1:03       32:12     2:03:01
68    Glen Woods             M4044         9/11       27:13        1:23     1:04:18        0:46       30:14     2:03:52
69    Ryan Aldrich           M2529          8/8       29:59        1:06     1:01:25        1:38       30:13     2:04:19
70    Jon Ray Ii             M1519          3/3       29:45        1:29     1:01:18        1:43       30:27     2:04:40
71    Don Nelson             M6599          2/2       30:54        1:10       59:47        1:01       33:03     2:05:52
72    James Madison          M6064          2/2       28:26        2:07     1:05:22        2:12       28:07     2:06:12
73    Jon Ray                M4549        10/11       29:44        1:36     1:02:08        1:39       32:52     2:07:57
74    John Ingram            M5559          2/3       25:07        0:55     1:15:05        0:40       27:39     2:09:24
75    Amanda Greer           F3539          1/1       25:59        1:58     1:14:02        1:00       27:15     2:10:13
76    David Habermehl        M3034          6/7       27:55        2:00     1:02:58        2:05       37:50     2:12:45
77    Kristin Pelletier      F3034          4/5       27:59        2:07     1:09:13        2:02       32:50     2:14:09
78    Vickie Lehenbauer      F4549          3/4       27:57        2:55     1:10:24        1:49       31:53     2:14:55
79    Scott Varner           M4549        11/11       27:05        2:04     1:16:14        0:47       28:54     2:15:02
80    Bridgett Howard        F2529          4/5       29:59        1:43     1:10:49        2:13       32:15     2:16:57
81    Andreas Haukas         M2024          7/7       22:13        1:11     1:29:16        1:27       24:22     2:18:27
82    Carisa Ramming         F2529          5/5       26:43        2:26     1:27:42        2:14       27:09     2:26:12
83    Tara Gordon            F3034          5/5       30:29        2:00     1:17:32        1:23       35:43     2:27:06
84    Cheyenne Woods         F0114          1/1       26:58        1:04     1:23:54        0:36       39:17     2:31:47
85    Randy Smith            M5559          3/3       33:35        2:10     1:17:48        1:47       38:48     2:34:06
86    Monica Varner          F4549          4/4       30:46        1:53     1:33:01        1:41       33:48     2:41:08

Generated March 31, 2026 at 10:10 PM 1/1


